RECEIVED AUG. 2, 2010 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL UT-101310

WN U-7

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2
CANCELING ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2

INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

SCHEDULE
NO.

O 60 -1 O\ th R

INDEX
SUBJECT

TITLE PAGE

INDEX

PRELIMINARY STATEMENT

DEFINITIONS

RULES AND REGULATIONS

EXCHANGE SERVICE

WASHINGTON TELEPHONE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
MILEAGE SERVICE

PROMOTIONS

NON-RECURRING CHARGES

DIRECTORY SERVICE

DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE SERVICE

TRUNK HUNTING SERVICE ARRANGEMENT
FACILITY RESERVATION SERVICE
DIRECT-INWARD-DIALING (DID)

INTEGRATED SERVICES DIGITAL NETWORK (ISDN)
CALLING FEATURES

LINE EXTENSION SERVICE

LINE EXTENSION SERVICE (NEW)

RESIDENCE FOREIGN EXCHANGE SERVICE ‘
CONNECTION WITH CUSTOMER-PROVIDED EQUIPMENT
PUBLIC ACCESS LINE SERVICE

CONCURRENCES

SERVICE AREA MAPS

SHEET NO.

10

30
100
110
120
121
125
140
145
150
155
160
165
175
200
210
225
235
300
400
500

Issued: August 2, 2010 Effective: Aunguost 2, 2010

Issued by: Inland Telephone Company d.b.a. Inland Networks

By: Doug Weis

Title: President

™)



WN U-7
FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 121
CANCELING ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 121

INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

SCHEDULE NO. 4

PROMOTIONS - (D)

50th Anniversary Promotibn

This promotion is available for all current or new customers that agree to commit to a minimum
of one year of service. This promotion is available between August 2, 2010, and October 30,
2010. Any customer or new customer that signs up for service and agrees to maintain service for
a minimum of one year will receive a $50.00 credit on their bill. For new customers, the
installation fee will be waived.

Should the customer disconnect for any reason prior to the end of one year from signing up for
the promotion and activation of service under this promotion, the customer will be charged the
$50.00 credit, installation fee, if applicable, and an early termination fee equal to the monthly
rate of service for the service the customer subscribed to multiplied by the remaining months,
including partial months, on the contract. In addition, an administrative fee of $100.00 shall

apply.

This promotion expires at midnight October 30, 2010.

Issued: August2, 2010 Effective: August 2, 2010
Issued by: Inland Telephone Company d.b.a. Inland Networks

By: Doug Weis - © Title: President

RECEIVED AUG. 2, 2010 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL UT-101310

™)



