WN U-7 FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2 CANCELING ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2

INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

INDEX

SCHEDULE			
NO	SUBJECT	SHEET NO.	
	TITLE PAGE	1	
	INDEX	2	
	PRELIMINARY STATEMENT	3	
	DEFINITIONS	10	
	RULES AND REGULATIONS	30	
1	EXCHANGE SERVICE	100	
2	WASHINGTON TELEPHONE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM	110	
3	MILEAGE SERVICE	120	
4	PROMOTIONS	121	(N)
5	NON-RECURRING CHARGES	125	
6	DIRECTORY SERVICE	140	
7	DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE SERVICE	145	
8	TRUNK HUNTING SERVICE ARRANGEMENT	150	
9	FACILITY RESERVATION SERVICE	155	
10	DIRECT-INWARD-DIALING (DID)	160	
11	INTEGRATED SERVICES DIGITAL NETWORK (ISDN)	165	
12	CALLING FEATURES	175	
13	LINE EXTENSION SERVICE	200	
14	LINE EXTENSION SERVICE (NEW)	210	
15	RESIDENCE FOREIGN EXCHANGE SERVICE	225	
16	CONNECTION WITH CUSTOMER-PROVIDED EQUIPMENT	235	
50	PUBLIC ACCESS LINE SERVICE	300	
100	CONCURRENCES	400	
200	CEDITICE ADEA MADO	500	

Issued: August 2, 2010 Effective: August 2, 2010

Issued by: Inland Telephone Company d.b.a. Inland Networks

By: Doug Weis Title: President

WN U-7 FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 121 CANCELING ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 121

INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

SCHEDULE NO. 4

(N)

PROMOTIONS

(D)

50th Anniversary Promotion

This promotion is available for all current or new customers that agree to commit to a minimum of one year of service. This promotion is available between August 2, 2010, and October 30, 2010. Any customer or new customer that signs up for service and agrees to maintain service for a minimum of one year will receive a \$50.00 credit on their bill. For new customers, the installation fee will be waived.

Should the customer disconnect for any reason prior to the end of one year from signing up for the promotion and activation of service under this promotion, the customer will be charged the \$50.00 credit, installation fee, if applicable, and an early termination fee equal to the monthly rate of service for the service the customer subscribed to multiplied by the remaining months, including partial months, on the contract. In addition, an administrative fee of \$100.00 shall apply.

This promotion expires at midnight October 30, 2010.

(NT)

Issued: August 2, 2010 Effective: August 2, 2010

Issued by: Inland Telephone Company d.b.a. Inland Networks

By: Doug Weis

Title: President